KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshav Investmaents
528, Suider
Telephone

Ltd t/'a KWV
aarl
021 - 8073511

Re% : 2012 018792/07
a g No: 02183

E: FLO ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
28.10.2024

Customer Order Number:
4745122229

KWV Order Number:
110562816

7644 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 415.310kg

OR queriessaﬂkwv.co.za

900261
900924
S01395
500419
901406
900170
901405
901408
901032
501314

900488

700026328
700026327
700025956
700024380
700025945
700026235
700025947
700025946
700025233
700026282

700026720

CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
CIAQ CoBmo 6x2LLt "Win a piece of Pa
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 1l7%Alc
Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x20ml)

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

Bug Blue Shooter 190 (15x20ml)

Bug Booster Shooter 10({15x20ml)
Hooch Blaat Black Currandt 4{(6x275m
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 12(50ml

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6(1000ml +

cs
cs
pe
cs
pe
cs
pc
pe
(o]
cs

Cs

Disc 2 [Net price [To

6 x 2000 1.0 602.76 1.90 591.31 B8.70 680.01
6 x 2000 2.0 602.76 1.90 1,132.62 177.3% 1,360.01
150 x 20 50.0 155.00 5.70 7,308.25 1,056.24 8,404.49
12 x 750 2.0 11,363.44 4,70 1,299.36 2,598.72 389.81 2,588.53
150 = 20 50.0 155.00 5.70 1l46.16 7,308.25 1,096.24 8,404.49
12 x 200 1.0 5938.68 2.40 584.31 584.31 87.65 671.96
150 x 20 50.0 155.00 5.70 146.16 7,308.25 1,086.24 8,404.49
150 x 20 50.0 155,00 5.70 1l46.16 7,308.25 1,096.23 8,404.48
24 x 275 10.0 273.20 3.20 264.46 2,644.58 396.69 3,041.27
12 x 750 1.0 |1,363.44 4.70 1,299.36 1,299.3¢6 194.90 1,494.26
6 x 1000 1l |[Item rejected - No dAtock

17 ///(

Sign, qu‘ggn-m 4
d: ;W.F Dt"baq

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customex

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Termd
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name; Warshay Investments (fty) Litd
Bank: '

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




e .

¥

hate Pripted: 30.10.2024 13:44:53

tare DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery}
K12 PnP The Yorkshop

oD Date/Time: 30.10.2024 13:40:37

Warshay Tnvestments (Ptyihtd 1000007531

- ‘::::::::::DELIVERY::T_::::::::::::::::::::
Purchase Order: 4745122223

[nvoice Number: 0041131157

Vehicle Trip Mumber: 48784251

Raceived By: P1034600 (Samkelisiwe Zondi)
Vghicle Registration: FZW39-FS

Driver: PHILANI

Terminal ID: KC12BDW0462185

Goods Receipt Document / Year: S008B02207

24
:::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack

CIAD VODCANO 2L

6002323012771 1X 6

CIAQ COSMO 2L

6002323019541 2% 6

BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940820 50 X 15

WILD AFRICAN CREAM 750ML

16009600220024 2 12

BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940844 50 X 15

KWV 3Y0 BRANDY 200ML

5002323003755 1 X 12

BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940851 B0 X 15

BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940837 50 X 15

HOOCH BLACKCURRANT 275ML

6002323020080 10K 24

WILD AFRICA CREAM CHOC LIGUEUR 750ML

6002323023746 1 X 12
eSKYTot——— - - —— 3306

Totals: T —




